
S.No 

1 100% syllabus Coverage 
2 Efforts in generating Interest 

4 Subject content 
3 Clarity of expression 

5 

Government Degree College. Alair. Yadadri Bhongir-Dist. 

Query 

Information on latest developments in the 
|subject 

6 Using Innovative methods of teaching 
7 |Interaction with students 

8 Use of teaching models 
9 Guidance in student study projects 
10 Aptitude in conducting extension activities 

14 

11 Motivation to use Library and Internet 

Internal Quality Assurance Cell 
Student satisfaction survey 2022-2023 

12 Guidance in student seminars 

13 Valuation of answer scripts and discussion 

Remedial coaching and n preparation for 
|annual Examinations 

15 Regularity and Punctuality 

etc. 

Guidance in extracurricular activities like 

16 cultural, community services nation building 

17 Counseling and career guidance 

20 Infrastructure 

18 Academic interaction beyond Class room 
19 Concern for students 

Grand Total 

Poor 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

3 

4 

44 

Aver age 

4 

4 

5 

6 

5 

3 

10 

6 

3 

6 

2 

5 

7 

3 

8 

100 

Good 

10 

10 

10 

12 

15 

15 

16 

15 

15 

12 

12 

18 

12 

11 

14 

10 

12 

15 

16 

258 

Sample size:100 

Excellent 
Very 
Good 

20 

36 

22 

15 

28 

25 

22 

25 

22 

22 

20 

23 

20 

29 

25 

23 

30 

30 

25 

26 

488 

64 

48 
60 

65 

50 

54 

65 

45 

63 

60 

55 

55 

60 

55 

54 

48 

55 

46 

1110 



Excellent 
Very good 
Good 

Average 
Poor 

13% 

24% 

5% 

2% 

56% 

24% 

13% 

5% 

2% 

56% 

Excellent 

Very good 
Good 

Average 

Poor 
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